
 Daily Jail Population Statistics

Saturday, May 07, 2016

Laurie Smith,  Sheriff

Office of the Sheriff 
Department of Correction

At 5am on: 5/7/2016

Felony Sentenced: 602
Misd. Sentenced: 217

Felony Unsentenced: 2078
Misd.   Unsentenced: 261

120
40

204
64

Men: 3,158 Women: 428

Total Pop: 3,586 Avg. Length of Stay: 212

18-24: 810

25-34: 1276

35-44: 824

45-54: 457

55+: 219

<18: 0

Age Profile 

130
60

156
27

175
61

276
27

 Length of Stay Length of Stay##

days days19%
7%

66%
8%

28%
9%

48%
15%

0%

23%

36%

23%

13%

6%

Days

wgj

John Hirokawa, Chief Of Correction


