Office of the Sheriff Department of Correction

Daily Jail Population Statistics

John Hirokawa, Chief Of Correction

Laurie Smith, Sheriff

Saturday, May 07, 2016

At 5am on:	5/7/2016	Total Pop:		3,586		Avg. Length of Stay: 212 Days			
			Men:	3,158		Wor	nen:	428	
		#		Length	of Stay	#		Length	of Stay
Felony Sentenced:		602	19%	175	days	120	28%	130	days
Misd. Sentenced:		217	7%	61		40	9%	60	
Felony Unse	entenced:	2078	66%	276		204	48%	156	
Misd. Unse	entenced:	261	8%	27		64	15%	27	

Age Profile

<18:	0	0%
18-24:	810	23%
25-34:	1276	36%
35-44:	824	23%
45-54:	457	13%
55+:	219	6%

wgj